2021 AUTOTEST CHAMPIONSHIP

POS CLASS A
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David Fox
Rob Rolston

CLASS B

Joel Conlan
Warren Gillespie
Chris Morrison
George Harris
Liam Harkness

CLASS C
Willie Keaning
Chris Chapman
Steve Morten
lan Chapman
Gordon Holmes
Richard Pinkney
Will Herbert
Chris Atkinson
Steven Haigh
Lee Valentine
Colin Moreton
Mark Thornton
John Waller

CLASS D
Alastair Moffatt

Malcolm Livingston

Dave Mosey
David Evans
Paul Fobister
Stuart Perren
Duncan Wild

CLASS E

CLASS H

CLASSJ

Mini 1600
Mini 1380

Nova 1400
Nova 1600
Nova 1400
Nova 1600
Nova 1600

Sylva Striker 1600
RAW Striker 1700
RAW Striker 1800
Xmoor Riot 1700
Westfield SE 1650
Caterham Seven 1700
RAW Striker 1600
Sylvia Riot 1600
Westfield 1700
Westfield Ultra Light 1600
Westfield SE 1700
Westfield SE 1600
Sylva Striker 1700

Mini Special 1380
Lindsay Special 1600
Mini Special 1400
Blitz Special 2000
Fobby Special 1600
Retrotester 1590
ABS Freestyle 1400
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CLASS CHAMPIONSHIP

Final Results
Events
3 4 5 6 7 8
10 C 10 10
9 10 A 9 9 10
N
C
E
9 L 9
10 L 10
10 E
8 D 10
7 9
9 10 C 9 9 10
8 9 A 10 9
7 7 N 8 10 8
5 8 C 7 8 4
6 E 7 7
10 5 L
2 L 6 3
4 E 5 6
1 3 D 4 6
3 6
1 5 2
1 2
10 10 C 10
9 9 A 9 10 9
8 7 N 10
7 8 C 7
6 E 8 9 8
5 L
L 6
E
D

BEST 5
50
47

34
30
28
26
16

48
46
41
34
33
28
21
19
16
11

50
46
41
37
31
11

31/10/2021
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Malcolm Livingston

David Evans
Steve Morten
lan Chapman
Rob Rolston
Paul Fobister
John Waller
Colin Moreton
Stuart Perren
Duncan Wild

CLASS L

Notes

Lindsay Special 1600
Blitz Special 2000
RAW Striker 1800
Xmoor Riot 1700
Mini 1380

Fobby Special 1600
Sylva Striker 1700
Westfield SE 1700
Retrotester 1590
ABS Freestyle 1400

A maximum of 5 scores can be counted
Underlined scores are dropped scores

All questions regarding scores should be addressed to Mike Sones
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100
94
90
87
76
72
56
44
31
15
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